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Bearings

NBX 12706 NSK

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Four point contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
SKF

127,000
139,700
131,724
134,976
6,350
6,350
0,635

0,104

NSK

KAO050XP0O
L18QA500

CSXA050
FPXA 500



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385025/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385026/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385027/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385029/

